SECURE
°*4 BANCARD

DBA Name

DBA Address

DBA City and State

DBA Phone Number

MID

POS ID
BIN

Store
Agent
Chain

V#
Terminal #
MCC Code
FIID/Settle
ABA
Attribute

Sharing Group

Secure Bancard TSYS VAR sheet

R4 SPECIALTIES INC
10111 GRANT RD SUITE Q
HOUSTON, TX, 77070
8322376912
666800000000646
000000000646
448856

4610

000000

000000

V8011020

0002

5085

V301

992976109

z

PCUE87YWZQLGKV
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